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5. CABLE ASSEMBLY TO BE PACKAGED
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RECOMMENDED TORQUE 0.6 Nm
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A=MALE ANGLED TO FEMALE STRAIGHT

PIN ARRANGEMENT

A-CODE
PIN 4 CAN_H WHITE
PIN 5 CAN_L BLUE
PIN 1 DRAIN BARE
PIN 3 V- BLACK
PIN 2 V+ RED
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I=STANDARD SCREW NUT WITH NICKEL PLATED/

LENGTH:
STANDARD:
-001:0.5M
-002:1.0M
-003:1.5M
-004:3.0M
-005:5.0M
-006:7.0M
-007:10.0M
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CABLE JACKET
T=PVC MODERATE FLEXIBLE
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CODE TYPE POLES NO- gvgﬁmng%gg
A=A CODE 5-5 POS -
TE M12 SERIES ohER eue
N
~N ~N
_|TABLE o S APPLICATION TYPE WIRE GAUGE CABLE JACKET COLOR
~ “© T=DEVICENET/CANOPEN SHIELDED B=20AWG+ S=VIOLET RAL400]
TECHNICAL DATA X N3 22AWG DRAIN WIRE || 6=GRAY RALTO0O!
“ “
AN AN
N N
N N
RATED VOLTAGE 60V
RATED IMPULSE VOLTAGE 1500V
RATED CURRENT 4A INTERFACE TYPE OTHER ATTRIBUTES
T=MALE STRAIGHT
POLLUTION DEGREE 3 2=MALE ANGLED STAMPED TERMINAL 30U"AU PLATING
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WIRE COLOR:
OD:

WIRES: 2X22AWG+2X24AWG
+1X2e2 AWG DRAIN WIRE

WHITE/BLUE/RED/BLACK

APPROX . 6. 9MM
PUR JACKET,VIOLET
OPERATION TEMPERATURE RATING:80°C UL
OPERATION TEMP RATING:
-40°C To +80°C

WIRES: 2X22AWG+2X24AWG

STANDARD:
-001:0.5M
-002:1.0M
-003:1.5M
-004:3.0M
-005:5.0M
-006:7.0M
-007:10.0M

CUSTOMIZATION:
-99X: 0. XM(<1.0M)
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OTHERWISE SPECIFIED:

PLC
PLC
PLC
PLC
PLC

ANGLES

LU

CHK
HART HE

+1X22 AWG DRAIN WIRE (-993:0.3M)
WIRE COLOR: WHITE/BLUE/RED/BLACK XXX XA XM > T OM)
OD: APPROX.T7.1MM (-155:15.5M)
PVC JACKET,GRAY MI2A5-MS-PVC-*%/A |[TAATSTAT6T1-XXX
TEMPERATURE RATING:75°C UL
OPERATION TEMP RATING:
“10°C To +80°C
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